List of Voting Members/Alternates for the LCR MSCP Steering Committee
Updated October 28, 2020

The Federal Participant Group

Bureau of Reclamation

Mr. John Swett

Manager - LCR MSCP

Bureau of Reclamation

Lower Colorado Region

PO Box 61470

Boulder City, NV 89006-1470
702-293-8555, fax 702-293-8384
jswett@usbr.gov

Fish and Wildlife Service

Mr. Jeff Humphrey

Field Supervisor

US Fish and Wildlife Service
9828 North 31st Ave #C3
Phoenix, AZ 85051
602-242-0210, fax 602-242-2513
jeff_humphrey@fws.gov

National Park Service

Ms. Margaret Goodro
Superintendent

Lake Mead National Recreation Area
National Park Service, Interior Region 8

601 Nevada Highway

Boulder City, NV 89005
702-293-8920, fax 702-293-8936
Margaret_Goodro@nps.gov

Bureau of Land Management

District Manager

Colorado River District

Bureau of Land Management
1785 Kiowa Ave

Lake Havasu City, AZ 86403
928-718-3700, fax 928-718-3761

Ms. Laura Vecerina

Deputy Manager - LCR MSCP
Bureau of Reclamation

Lower Colorado Region

PO Box 61470

Boulder City, NV 89006-1470
702-293-8540, fax 702-293-8384
Ivecerina@usbr.gov

Ms. Jess Gwinn

Fish and Wildlife Biologist

US Fish and Wildlife Service
9828 North 31st Ave #C3
Phoenix, AZ 85051
602-242-0210, fax 602-242-2513
jessica_gwinn@fws.gov



Bureau of Indian Affairs
Ms. Catherine Wilson
Chief, Division of Natural Resources
Bureau of Indian Affairs, Western Region
2600 N Central, 4th Floor Mail Room
Phoenix, AZ 85004
602-379-6789 fax 602-379-6835
catherine.wilson@bia.gov

Western Area Power Administration
Mr. Sean Berry
Supervisory Environmental Protection Specialist
Western Area Power Administration
Desert Southwest Region
PO Box 6457
Phoenix, AZ 85005-6457
602-605-2524,
berry@wapa.gov

The Arizona Participant Group

Arizona Department of Water Resources

Mr. Thomas Buschatzke

Director

Arizona Department of Water Resources
1110 W. Washington St. #310
Phoenix, AZ 85007

602-771-8412, fax 602-771-8680
tbuschatzke@azwater.gov

Arizona Electric Power Cooperative, Inc.

Mr. Patrick Ledger

President and CEO

Arizona Electric Power Cooperative, Inc.
1000 South Highway 80, PO Box 670
Benson, AZ 85602

520-586-5110

pledger@azgt.coop

Arizona Game and Fish Department
Mr. Ty Gray
Director
Arizona Game and Fish Dept.
5000 W. Carefree Highway
Phoenix, AZ 85086-5000
623-236-7100, fax 623-236-7299
tgray@azgfd.gov

Mr. Craig McGinnis

Water Resource Specialist Il

Arizona Department of Water Resources
1110 W. Washington St. #310

Phoenix, AZ 85007

602-771-0201, fax 602-771-8686
cmcginnis@azwater.gov

Ms. Justine McCune

Environmental Specialist |

Arizona Electric Power Cooperative, Inc.
1000 South Highway 80, PO Box 670
Benson, AZ 85602

520-384-6600

jmccune@azgt.coop

Mr. Jim DeVos

Assistant Director Wildlife Management
Arizona Game and Fish Department
5000 W. Carefree Highway

Phoenix, AZ 85086-5000
623-236-7302

jdevos@azgfd.gov

Ms. Vineetha Kartha

Manager, Colorado River Management Section
Arizona Department of Water Resources

1110 W. Washington St. #310

Phoenix, AZ 85007

602-771-8552, fax 602-771-8686
vkartha@azwater.gov

Ms. Michele Freeark

Executive Director of Regulatory Affairs & Corporate Services

Arizona Electric Power Cooperative, Inc.
1000 South Highway 80, PO Box 670
Benson, AZ 85602

520-586-5122

mfreeark@azgt.coop

Mr. Chris Cantrell

Aquatic Wildlife Branch Chief
Arizona Game and Fish Department
5000 W. Carefree Highway
Phoenix, AZ 85086-5000
623-236-7259
ccantrell@azgfd.gov

Mr. Dave Weedman

Aquatic Habitat Program Supervisor
Arizona Game and Fish Dept.

5000 W. Carefree Highway
Phoenix, AZ 85086-5000
623-236-7607, fax 623-236-7366
dweedman@azgfd.gov


mailto:vkartha@azwater.gov
mailto:ggrim@aepco.coop

Arizona Power Authority
Mr. Ed Gerak

Executive Director

Arizona Power Authority

810 West Adams

Phoenix, AZ 85007
602-368-4265, fax 602-253-7970
ed@powerauthority.org

Central Arizona Water Conservation District

Mr. Chuck Cullom

Colorado River Programs Manager

Central Arizona Project
PO Box 43020

Phoenix, AZ 85080-3020
623-869-2665
ccullom@cap-az.com

Cibola Valley Irrigation and Drainage District

Mr. Michael Mullion
President

Cibola Valley Irrigation and Drainage District

13750 West 10th Ave

Blythe, CA 92225
760-922-2617, fax 760-922-0119
mmullion@gmail.com

City of Bullhead City

Ms. Jamie Kelley

General Counsel

Mohave County Water Authority
2031 Highway 95, Suite 1
Bullhead City, AZ 86442
928-754-0548
jamie@jkelleylaw.com

City of Lake Havasu City
Ms. Jamie Kelley

General Counsel

Mohave County Water Authority
2031 Highway 95, Suite 1
Bullhead City, AZ 86442
928-754-0548
jamie@jkelleylaw.com

Linda Sullivan

Senior Rates Analyst
Arizona Power Authority
1810 West Adams
Phoenix, AZ 85007
602-368-4265
linda@powerauthority.org

Mr. Theodore C. Cooke
General Manager
Central Arizona Project
PO Box 43020

Phoenix, AZ 85080-3020
623-869-2167
tcooke@cap-az.com

Mr. Mark Clark

c/o Law Office of Jamie Kelley PLLC
2031 Highway 95, Suite 1

Bullhead City, AZ 86442
602-361-4587

Gary Kern

Senior Administrative Manager
Arizona Power Authority

1810 West Adams

Phoenix, AZ

602-368-4265
gary@powerauthority.org

Ms. Dana Sedig

Supervisor, Financial Operations
Central Arizona Project

PO Box 43020

Phoenix, AZ 85080-3020
623-869-2148
dsedig@cap-az.com



City of Mesa
Mr. Brian Draper
Water Resources Planning Advisor
City of Mesa
640 North Mesa Drive
Mesa, AZ 85201
480-644-2752
brian.draper@mesaaz.gov

City of Somerton
Mr. Bill Plummer
5600 East Indian Bend Road
Paradise Valley, AZ 85253
480-922-4645,
plummernw@aol.com

City of Yuma
Mr. Wade Noble
1405 West 16th Street, Suite A
Yuma, AZ 85364
928-343-9447, fax 928-343-9483
wade@noblelaw.com

Electrical District No. 3, Pinal County, AZ

Mr. William H. Stacy

General Manager

Electrical District No. 3

41630 West Louis Johnson Drive
Maricopa, AZ 85138
520-424-9021, fax 520-423-4949
bill@ed-3.org

Golden Shores Water Conservation District

Tom Daugherty

P.O. Box 666

Topock, AZ 86436
928-234-0658
tdaugherty7@msn.com

Mohave County Water Authority
Ms. Jamie Kelley
General Counsel
Mohave County Water Authority
2031 Highway 95, Suite 1
Bullhead City, AZ 86442
928-754-0548
jamie@jkelleylaw.com

Mr. Anthony Cadorin

Energy Resources Coordinator
City of Mesa

640 North Mesa Drive

Mesa, AZ 85201
480-644-4851
anthony.cadorin@mesaaz.gov

Mr. Jerry Cabrera

City of Somerton

110 N. State Ave

Somerton, AZ 85350
928-722-7343, fax 928-627-2707

Mr. NW Plummer

14329 South Fourth Avenue

Yuma, AZ 85365

928-726-4353/480-922-4645, fax 928-627-8892
plummernw@aol.com


mailto:ghina.yamout@cityofmesa.org
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Mohave Valley Irrigation and Drainage District

Mr. Charles B. Sherrill, Jr.

Mohave Valley Irrigation and Drainage District
1460 Commercial Street

Mohave Valley, Arizona 86440

928-768-3325, fax 928-768-5239

Mr. Vince Vasquez

Mohave Valley Irrigation and Drainage District
1460 Commercial Street

Mohave Valley, Arizona 86440

928-768-3325, fax 928-768-5239

office@mvidd.net office@mvidd.net

Mohave Water Conservation District
Ms. Jamie Kelley
General Counsel
Mohave County Water Authority
2031 Highway 95, Suite 1
Bullhead City, AZ 86442
928-754-0548
jamie@jkelleylaw.com

North Gila Valley Irrigation and Drainage District

Mr. Wade Noble Mr. NW Plummer

1405 West 16th Street, Suite A 14329 South Fourth Avenue

Yuma, AZ 85364 Yuma, AZ 85365

928-343-9447, fax 928-343-9483 928-726-4353/480-922-4645, fax 928-627-8892

wade@noblelaw.com plummernw@aol.com

Town of Fredonia
Town of Fredonia
Attn: Dan Watsen, Town Manager
P.O. Box 217
Fredonia, AZ 86022
townmngr@fredoina.net

Town of Thatcher
Town of Thatcher
Attn: Michelle Mortensen
P.O. Box 670
Thatcher, AZ 85552
mmortensen@thather.az.gov

Town of Wickenburg
Town of Wickenburg
Attn: Stephanie Wojcik
155 N. Tegner St., Suite A
Wickenburg, AZ 85390
stephw@ci.wickenburg.az.us


mailto:wade@noblelaw.com

Salt River Project Agricultural Improvement and Power District

Ms. Ruth Valencia Mr. Charles E. Paradzick
Manager Biological and Cultural Resource Lead Policy Analyst

Salt River Project PAB 359 Salt River Project PAB 359

PO Box 52025 PO Box 52025

Phoenix, AZ 85072-2025 Phoenix, AZ 85072-2025
602-236-2830, fax 602-236-3407 602-236-2724
ruth.valencia@srpnet.com charles.paradzick@srpnet.com

Unit "B" Irrigation and Drainage District

Mr. Wade Noble Mr. NW Plummer

1405 West 16th Street, Suite A 14329 South Fourth Avenue

Yuma, AZ 85364 Yuma, AZ 85365

928-343-9447, fax 928-343-9483 928-726-4353/480-922-4645, fax 928-627-8892
wade@noblelaw.com plummernw@aol.com

Wellton-Mohawk Irrigation and Drainage District

Mr. Wade Noble Mr. NW Plummer

1405 West 16th Street, Suite A 14329 South Fourth Avenue

Yuma, AZ 85364 Yuma, AZ 85365

928-343-9447, fax 928-343-9483 928-726-4353/480-922-4645, fax 928-627-8892
wade@noblelaw.com plummernw@aol.com

Yuma County Water Users' Association

Mr.Tom Davis Mr. Edward Carpenter Mr. Wade Noble Mr. NW Plummer

Manager Watermaster 1405 West 16th Street, Suite A 14329 South Fourth Avenue
Yuma County Water Users' Association Yuma County Water Users' Association Yuma, AZ 85364 Yuma, AZ 85365

PO Box 5775 PO Box 5775 928-343-9447, fax 928-343-9483 928-726-4353, fax 928-627-8892
Yuma, AZ 85366-5775 Yuma, AZ 85366-5775 wade@noblelaw.com plummernw@aol.com
928-627-8824, fax 928-627-3065 928-627-8824, x321, fax 928-627-9065

tdavis@ycwua.org ecarpenter@ycwua.org

Yuma Irrigation District

Mr. Wade Noble Mr. NW Plummer

1405 West 16th Street, Suite A 14329 South Fourth Avenue
Yuma, AZ 85364 Yuma, AZ 85365

928-343-9447, fax 928-343-9483 928-726-4353, fax 928-627-8892
wade@noblelaw.com plummernw@aol.com

Yuma Mesa Irrigation and Drainage District

Mr. Wade Noble Mr. NW Plummer

1405 West 16th Street, Suite A 14329 South Fourth Avenue
Yuma, AZ 85364 Yuma, AZ 85365

928-343-9447, fax 928-343-9483 928-726-4353, fax 928-627-8892

wade@noblelaw.com plummernw@aol.com
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mailto:tomdavis@ycwua.org
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The California Participant Group

California Department of Fish and Wildlife
Mr. Chris Hayes
Deputy Regional Manager
California Department of Fish and Wildlife
Inland Deserts Region
17041 South Lovekin - PO Box 2160
Blythe, CA 92226
760-922-6508, fax 760-922-5638
chris.hayes@wildlife.ca.gov

City of Needles

Ms.Rainie Torrance
Assistant Utility Manager

City of Needles

817 Third Street

Needles, CA 92363
760-326-5700, ext 140
rtorrance@cityofneedles.com

Coachella Valley Water District
Mr. Brett Danials
Coachella Valley Water District
PO Box 1058
Coachella, CA 92236
760-398-2651 x2239, fax 760-398-3711
bdaniels@cvwd.org

Colorado River Board of California
Mr. Chris S. Harris
Executive Director
Colorado River Board of California
770 Fairmont Avenue, Suite 100
Glendale, CA 91203-1035
818-500-1625, fax 818-543-4685
cell 818-400-8988
csharris@crb.ca.gov

Bard Water District
Mr. Nick Bahr
General Manager
Bard Water District
1473 Ross Road
Winterhaven, CA 92283
760-572-0704, fax 760-572-0183
bardwater@outlook.com

Mr. David Vigil
Senior Environmental Scientist

California Department of Fish and Wildlife

Inland Deserts Region

17041 South Lovekin - PO Box 2160

Blythe, CA 92226
760-922-4928, fax 760-922-5638
david.vigil@wildlife.ca.gov

Mr. Rick Daniels
City Manager

City of Needles

817 Third Street
Needles, CA 92363

760-326-2113, ext. 113, fax 760-326-6765

rdaniels@cityofneedles.com

Mr. Robert Robinson

Coachella Valley Water District
PO Box 1058

Coachella, CA 92236
760-398-2651, fax 760-398-3711
rrobinson@cvwd.org

Ms. Jessica Neuwerth
Environmental Scientist

Colorado River Board of California

770 Fairmont Avenue, Suite 100
Glendale, CA 91203-1035
818-500-1625, fax 818-543-4685
jneuwerth@crb.ca.gov

Mr. William (Bill) Scott
President - Bard

Amigo Farms Inc.

4245 E. 32nd Street
Yuma, AZ 85365
928-726-3738
bscott@amigofarms.com

Mr. Steve Abbott
951-684-2520

Mr. Gusmar (Gus) Nunez
Vice President - Bard
Imperial Date Gardens
1517 York Road
Winterhaven, CA 92283
760-752-0277
gusmarnunez@aol.com

Mr. Jerry Nakasawa, Jr.
Secretary/Treasurer - Bard
Nakasawa Farms

1644 S. Engler Avenue
Yuma, AZ 85365
928-329-7570
jerry@nexgenfarm.com
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Imperial Irrigation District
Ms. Stevie Sharp

IID Env & Salton Sea Programs
Environmental Specialist
Imperial Irrigation District

PO Box 937 / 333 E Barioni Blvd.
Imperial, CA 92251
760-222-8738

slsharp@iid.com

Los Angeles Department of Water and Power

Mr. Eric Hill

Los Angeles Department of Water and Power
111 North Hope Street, Room 1263

Los Angeles, CA 90012

213-367-4984

eric.hill@ladwp.com

Palo Verde Irrigation District
Mr. Ned Hyduke
General Manager
Palo Verde Irrigation District
180 West 14th Avenue
Blythe, CA 92225
760-922-3144, fax 760-922-8294
ned.hyduke@pvid.org

San Diego County Water Authority
Ms. Kara Mathews

Principal Water Resources Specialist

San Diego County Water Authority

4677 Overland Avenue

San Diego, CA 92123-1233
858-522-67ee, fax 858-522-6565
kmathews@sdcwa.org

Southern California Edison Company
Ms. Renee Latu

Senior Project Manager

Compensatory Mitigation Program

Southern California Edison

PO Box 800

2244 Walnut Grove Avenue

Rosemead, CA 91770

626-476-8506, fax 626-302-9730
renee.latu@sec.com

Ms. Jessica Lovecchio Humes
Environmental Project Manager

Imperial Irrigation District

PO Box 937 / 333 E Barioni Blvd.

Imperial, CA 92251

760-339-9703 ext 7703, cell 7600427-6190
jlhumes@iid.com

Mr. Paul Schultz
Los Angeles Department of Water and Power
111 North Hope Street, Room 1255
Los Angeles, CA 90012
213-367-2929
paul.schultz@ladwp.com

Mr. Danny Robinson

Trustee

Palo Verde Irrigation District

180 West 14th Avenue

Blythe, CA 92225

760-922-3144, fax 760-922-8294
drobinson@yahoo.com

Ms. Kelly Rodgers

Colorado River Program Director
San Diego County Water Authority
4677 Overland Avenue

San Diego, CA 92123-1233
858-522-6736, fax 858-522-6565
krodgers@sdcwa.org

Ms. Alisa Krizek
Manager, Mitigation and Restoration

Southern California Edison

PO Box 800

2244 Walnut Grove Avenue
Rosemead, CA 91770
626-302-2408, cell 626-703-8910
alisa.krizek@sce.com

Mr. Dave Alba

Los Angeles Department of Water and Power
111 North Hope Street, Room 1263

Los Angeles, CA 90012

213-367-3130

david.alba@ladwp.com


mailto:alisa.krizek@sce.com

Southern California Public Power Authority

Ms. Katherine Ellis

Director of Asset Management & Special Projects

Southern California Public Power Authority
1160 Nicole Court

Glendora, CA 71740

626-793-9364 ext 218, fax 626-793-9364
kellis@scppa.org

Ms. Nicole Solano

Utility Analyst

Southern California Public Power Authority
1160 Nicole Court

Glendora, CA 71740

626-793-9364 ext 217, fax 626-793-9364
nsolano@scppa.org

The Metropolitan Water District of Southern California

Ms. Dee Bradshaw
Environmental Program Manager

The Metropolitan Water District of So. California

1121 L Street, Suite 900
Sacramento CA 95814
(916) 650-2665
vbradshaw@mwdh2o.com

The Nevada Participant Group

Colorado River Commission of Nevada

Ms. Sara Price

Colorado River Commission of Nevada
555 East Washington Avenue, Suite 3100
Las Vegas, NV 89101-1065
702-486-2670, fax 702-486-2695
sprice@crc.nv.gov

Nevada Department of Wildlife
Mr. Jon Sjoberg

Chief of Fisheries

Nevada Department of Wildlife

6980 Sierra Center Pkwy.

Reno, NV 89511

775-688-1530, fax 775-688-1595
sjoberg@ndow.org

Southern Nevada Water Authority
Mr. Seth Shanahan

Colorado River Program Manager
Southern Nevada Water Authority

PO Box 99956

Las Vegas, NV 89193-9956
702-822-3314
seth.shanahan@snwa.com

Mr. Aaron Mead, Ph.D, P.E.
Associate Engineer

The Metropolitan Water District of So. California

700 N. Alameda Street
Los Angeles, CA 90012
(213) 217-6577
amead@mwdh2o.com

Ms. Peggy Roefer

Natural Resources Analyst

Colorado River Commission of Nevada
555 East Washington Avenue, Suite 3100
Las Vegas, NV 89101-1065
702-486-2669, fax 702-486-2697
proefer@crc.nv.gov

Mr. Brandon Senger
Supervising Biologist

Nevada Department of Wildlife
3373 Pepper Lane

Las Vegas, NV 89120
702-668-3999
bsenger@ndow.org

Ms. Colby Pellegrino,

Deputy General Manager
Southern Nevada Water Authority
100 City Parkway, Suite 700

Las Vegas, NV 89106
702-822-3378
colby.pellegrino@snwa.com

Ms. Lisa Luptowitz

Environmental Resources Division Manager
Southern Nevada Water Authority

PO Box 99956

Las Vegas, NV 89193-9956

702-862-3789

lisa.luptowitz@snwa.com
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Coloraodo River Commission Power Users

Mr. John Holmstrom

Electrical Engineer

Tronox LLC

560 West fLake Mead Parkway
Henderson, NV 89015-6619
702-651-2305, fax 702-651-2250
john.holmstrom@tronox.com

Basic Water Company
Mr. Colen Watts
Vice President
Basic Water Company
875 West Warm Springs Road
Henderson, NV 89011
702-567-0400, fax 702-567-0472
cwatts@basicco.com

The Native American Participant Group

Dr. Kerry Christensen

Senior Scientist

Hualapai Department of Natural Resources
PO Box 300

Peach Springs, AZ 86434

928-769-2255, fax 928-769-2309
cuszhman@yahoo.com

Colorado River Indian Tribes
Mr. Johnny Hill Jr.
Council Member
Colorado River Indian Tribes
26600 Mohave Road
Parker, AZ 85344
928-669-1220, fax 928-669-1216

Chemehuevi Indian Tribe
Mr. Raymond Mejia
Environmental Director
Chemehuevi Indian Tribe
PO Box 1976
Havasu Lake, CA 92363
760-858-1140, fax 760-858-1189
cit.environdirector@gmail.com

Mr. David Luttrell
General Manager

Lincoln County Power District No. 1

PO Box 910

Panaca, NV 89042
775-728-8200, fax 775-728-4100
diuttrell@Icpdl.com

Mr. Mark Parris

President

Basic Water Company

875 West Warm Springs Road
Henderson, NV 89011
702-567-0400, fax 702-567-0472
mparis@Ilandwellco.com

Dr. Damon R. Clarke

Chairman

Hualapai Tribe

PO Box 179

Peach Springs, AZ 86434
928-769-2216, fax 928-769-2309
damon.clarke@hualapai.nsn.gov

Mr. Lex Koscielak
Assistant Director
Chemehuevi Indian Tribe
PO Box 1976

Havasu Lake, CA 92363

760-858-1140, fax 760-858-1189

ast.dir.epa@cit-nsn.gov

Mr. Michael Hulin

Senior Contract Management Analyst
NV Energy

7155 S. Lindel Road MS B13RE

Las Vegas, NV 89118

702-402-2047, fax 702-402-2455
contractmanagement@nvenergy.com

Mr. Glenn Lodge

Vice Chairman
Chemehuevi Indian Tribe
PO Box 1976

Havasu Lake, CA 92363
760-858-1116
glodge08@gmail.com

Ms. Cynthia Alejandre

Manager, Energy Supply Contract Management
NV Energy

7155 S. Lindel Road MS B13RE

Las Vegas, NV 89118

702-402-6085, fax 702-402-6161
contractmanagement@nvenergy.com
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The Conservation Participant Group
Lower Colorado River RC & D

P.O. Box 3366
Parker, AZ 85344
928-575-7890

The Nature Conservancy
Mr. Dale Turner
Conservation Planner
The Nature Conservancy in Arizona
1510 East Fort Lowell Road
Tucson, AZ 85719
520-545-0182, fax 520-620-1799, cell 520-661-9654
dturner@tnc.org

The Other Interested Parties Participant Group

QuadState Local Governments Authority
Mr. Gerald Hillier
Executive Director
QuadState Local Governments Authority
PO Box 55820
Riverside, CA 92517
951-683-5725, fax 951-683-8544
gerryhilier@quadstate.org

Desert Wildlife Unlimited
Mr. Fred Worthley
5933 East Wentworth Street
Long Beach, CA 90815
562-425-4983
m.f.worthley@gte.net

Mr. Bill Lamb

Assistant Executive Director

QuadsState Local Governments Authority
77 West 1350 North

Centerville, UT 84014

801-295-3882, fax 951-683-8544
gw.lambll@gmail.com

Mr. Norm Wuytens

4444 Brandt Road

Brawley, CA 92227
760-344-4444, fax 760-344-7870

Mr. Leon Lesicka

4448 Brandt Road

Brawley, CA 92227
760-344-2793, fax 760-344-7870
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